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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

I1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

| OPEN PAULISTA Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
CLASSIFICAGAO 10/02/2023 17:10 .

| Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:09:57

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

(25) NEY FAUSTINI

17:16:10.104 1 28.889 54.678 25.468 1:49.035
17:17:55.848 2 27.556 53.690 24.498 1:45.744
17:19:39.821 3 26.545 52.437 24.991
17:21:41.528 4 33.481 1:02.698 25.528 2:01.707
17:23:25.805 5 26.989 52.426 24.862 1:44.277
17:25:46.878 p6 32.272 1:04.764 2:21.073
(6) CAIO LACERDA
17:14:26.429 1 30.022 54.792 27515 1:52.329
17:16:15.942 2 28.676 53.494 27.343 1:49.513
17:18:04.532 3 28.134 53.256 27.200
17:20:17.939 p4 33.272 1:01.079 2:13.407
(212) CARLOS VALLONE
17:15:17.256 1 32,623 1:05.900 27.618 2:06.141
17:17:13.623 2 30.108 58.931 27.328 1:56.367
17:19:08.699 3 29.845 58.388 26.843 1:55.076
17:21:02.452 4 29.658 57.020 27.075 1:53.753
17:22:54.656 5 29.403 56.266 26.535 1:52.204
17:24:46.094 6 29.579 55.405 26.454 1:51.438
17:26:37.237 7 28.826 55.311 27.006
(180) MAURO KERN
17:14:17.856 1 30.226 57.249 28.237 1:55.712
17:16:11.315 2 29.912 55.633 27.914 1:53.459
17:18:03.355 3 29.041 55.078 27.921
17:19:56.158 4 29.278 55.342 28.183 1:52.803
17:21:48.659 5 29.019 55.586 27.896 1:52.501
17:23:40.815 6 29.046 54.938 28.172 1:52.156
17:25:35.516 7 30.377 56.256 28.068 1:54.701
(18) ESTEVAM GARCIA
17:14:42.057 1 34.541 1:02.450 32.186 2:09.177
17:16:46.297 2 33.098 1:00.622 30.520 2:04.240
17:18:49.504 3 31.869 1:00.049 31.289 2:03.207
17:20:51.352 4 31.795 59.853 30.200 2:01.848
17:22:52.067 5 31.165 58.951 30.599
17:25:03.437 p6 34.926 1:00.359 2:11.370
(2) FMENCARELLI
17:14:53.698 1 32.606 1:03.591 29.800 2:05.997
17:16:58.203 2 32.105 1:02.833 29.567 2:04.505
17:19:01.128 3 31.499 1:02.089 20.337 R
17:21:50.873 p4 39.890 1:16.960 2:49.745
(76) FINOTTI
17:14:46.037 1 32.977 1:02.224 32.067 2:07.268
17:16:52.936 2 33.145 1:01.968 31.786
17:19:41.275 p3 40.370 1:19.811 2:48.339
(337) LEONARDO ALMEIDA
17:15:17.365 1 40.027 1:16.028 34.310 2:30.365
17:17:30.737 2 34.828 1:05.054 33.490
17:19:46.921 3 34.975 1:02.404 38.805 2:16.184
17:22:14.313 p4 35.111 1:08.010 2:27.392
17:27:13.397 5 1:05.579 33.562 4:59.084
(56) MARCELO SERVIDONE
17:16:58.769 1 43.635 1:23.284 37.539 2:44.458
17:19:33.221 2 40.458 1:17.026 36.968 2:34.452
17:22:14.668 3 41.967 1:21.876 37.604 2:41.447
17:24:45.892 4 41.464 1:13.459 36.301 2:31.224
17:27:11.762 5 38.377 1:12.446 35.047
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